May 04 2024 (21:55) India Rail Info

Gomti Nagar - Patliputra Special Fare Special/03220xx - Exp - ECR
GTNR/Gomti Nagar (Lucknow) to PPTA/Patliputra Junction
15h 40m - 672 km - 17 halts - Departs Sat

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 GTNR |Gomti Nagar 18:15 6 |1 0 12 |117 |NER
(Lucknow
2 |AYC |Ayodhya Cantt. Junction [21:45 21:55 10m |0 |1 119 |21 NR
3 |AY Ayodhya Dham Junction |22:15 22:20 5m |0 |1 126 |38 |98 [NR
4 MUR |Mankapur Junction 23:20 23:25 5m |0 |1 164 |60 |106 [NER
5 |BV Babhnan 23:55 23:57 2m |0 |1 194 |66 |96 |NER
6 |BST |Basti 00:25 00:28 3m |0 |2 225 |81 |91 |NER
7 |KLD |Khalilabad 00:50 00:52 2m |0 |2 |254 |53 |84 |NER
8 GKP  |Gorakhpur Junction 01:30 01:40 10m 2 288 |41 [84 |NER
9 CPJ Kaptanganj Junction 02:37 02:42 5m [0 |2 327 |69 NER
10 |SBZ |[Siswa Bazar 03:05 03:07 2m |0 |2 353 |63 NER
11 |VKNR [Valmikinagar Road 03:40 03:42 2m [0 |2 [387 |79 ECR
12 |NKE [Narkatiaganjjunction 04:20 04:25 5m |0 (2 |438 |74 ECR
13 [BTH [Bettiah 04:55 04:57 2m |0 |2 |474 |79 |65 |ECR
14 |BMKI [Bapudham Motihari 05:30 05:35 5m 2 |518 |57 |66 |ECR
15 [CAA [Chakia 06:09 06:11 2m 2 |550 |42 |66 |ECR
16 |MFP  |Muzaffarpur Junction 07:20 07:50 30m 2 |598 |54 |57 |ECR
17 [HJP Hajipur Junction 08:50 08:55 5m |0 |2 652 |32 |55 |ECR
18 |[SEE Sonpur Junction 09:05 09:07 2m [0 (2 |657 |19 |56 |ECR
19 |PPTA |Patliputra Junction 09:55 0 |2 |672 |- 53 |ECR

May 04 2024 (21:55) https://indiarailinfo.com




